COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE
PO BOX 2675
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-2675

ADULT RESIDENTIAL LICENSING PHONE: (717) 7183-3670

FAX: (717) 783-5662
0CT 3 1 2011

Sister Linda Marie Bolinski, President
Maria Hall, Inc,

580 Railroad Street

Danville, Pennsylvania 17821

RE: Maria Hall
One Maria Hall Drive, 3" Floor
Danville, Pennsylvania 17821

Dear Sister Bolinski:

As a result of the Department of Public Welfare's licensing inspection on
September 28, 2011 of the above personal care home, the violations with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 (relating to Personal Care Homes) specified on the enclosed Violation Report
were found.

All violations specified on the enclosed Viclation Report must be corrected by the
dates specified on the Violation Report and continued compliance with 55 Pa.Code
Ch. 2600 must be maintained. As soon as each violation is corrected, notify the
Department’s Regional Office of Aduit Residential Licensing so that compliance can be
verified.

A regular license is being issued based on the enclosed Violation Report. Your
license is enclosed.

Sincerely,

Ronald Melusky
Director

Enclosures
License
Violation Report




COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WELFARE

To operate MIARIA HALL

Located at _ONE MARIA HALL DR., 3RD

(Mmmw CAPACITY)

o

No: 215210

Bbet £ Ao

TS50NG OFFIGER. DIRECTOR

NQTE: This certificate is issued for the above site(s) only and is not transferable
and should be posted in a conspicuous place in the facility.




VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 1 of 11

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

MARJA HALL, ONE MARIA HALL DR 3RD FLOOR DANVILLE, PA

17821

215210

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the mspection)

09/28/20G11

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Florence Babiarz, Meriann O'Mailey

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAY, ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Rexuired on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

representatives produce the plan)
Cister. MARY Vi ADMINISTRATOR
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35 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIEIED BY
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ViOLATION.REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Page 2 of |

I

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

MARIA HALL, ONE MARIA HALL DR 3RD FLOOR DANVILLE, PA 17821

215210

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the Inspection)

08/2812011

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Florence Babiarz, Metiann O'Malley

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless muitiple
representatives produce the plan)
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SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING AFPPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
, CORRBCTION
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PLAN QF CORRECTION
_ . DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page3 of 11

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

MARIA HALL, ONE MARIA HALL DR 3RD FLOOR DANVILLE, PA

17821 215210

CUBRRENT LICENSE NUMBER.

INSPECTION DATES (fnclude ali dates of the inspeetion)

09/28/2011

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Florence Babiarz, Meriann O'Malley

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only uniess muitiple

representatives produce the plan)

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OQF DATE
% \/ CORRECTION
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PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (inciude a step-by-step plem to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan 10 assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recor) VERIFIED BY
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

VIOLATION REPCRT

Page 4 of 11

MARIA BALL, ONE MARIA HALL DR 3RD FLGOR DANVILLE, PA

17821

215210

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

092812011

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Florence Babiarz, Meriann O'Malley

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only urdess mulnple
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an  emergency.

{4} Special health or
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REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE vm}anon, 25 well as a plan to assurs the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recr) VERIFIED BY
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VIOLATION REPORT

PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 535 PaCode Chapter 2600

09/28/2011

Florence Babiarz, Meriann O'Malley

Papge 5 of 11
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
MARIA HALL, ONE MARIA-HALL DR 3RD FLOOR DANVILLE, PA. 17821 ©| 215210
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

request.

representatives produce the plan) .
| SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE ‘ REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
Q V ] ( CORRECTION -
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v M. Ao gk ~fe-2efh
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include 2 step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

Flovence Bablarz, Meriann O'Malley

Page 6 of 11
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
MARIA HALL, ONE MARIA HALL DR 3RD FLOOR DANVILLE, PA 17821 215210
INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
09/28/2011

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless muitiple

representatives produce the plam)
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DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 PaCode §2600 VERIFIED BY does not Tecur) VERIFIED BY
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPORT

Page 7 of 11

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
MARIA HALL, ONE MARIA HALL DR 3RD FLOOR DANVILLE, PA

17831

215210

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER -

TMSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

09/28/2011

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Florence Babiarz, Merianm O'Makey

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless muitiple

representatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL CF PLAN OF DATE
; CORRECTION :
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1] 7 W] U
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | CcOMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Cede §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
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VIOLATYON REPORT

‘ PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600 Page$ of 11
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME ' CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
MARIA HALL, ONE MARIA HALL DR 3RD FLOOR DANVILLE, PA 1782} 215210
INSPECTION DATES (fuclude all dates of the inspection) REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE

09/28/2011

Florence Babiarz, Meriann O'Malley

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple

representatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF DATE
) , CORRECTION
'y Marn e ] 121 M Mg gl el (o {5t
v L o
PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE {include a step-by-step plan to corvect the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the vielation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERTFIED BY
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2600

VIOLATION REPCRT

Page 9 of 11

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

MARIA HALL, ONE MARIA HALL DR 3RD FLOOR DANVIILE, PA

17824

215210

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Include all dates of the inspection)

09/28/2011

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Florence Babiarz, Meriann OMalley

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGINING PLAN OF CORRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan}

SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY
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DATE
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REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF PLAN OF
CORRECTION
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DATE
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PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include 2 step-by-step plant to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE  violation, as well as a plan to assure the viclation | COMPLIANCE

55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
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VIOLATION REPORT
PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa Code Chapter 2600

Page 10 0f 11

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME
MARIA HALL, ONE MARIA HALL DR 3RD FLOOR DANVILLE, PA

17821

CURRENT LICENSE NUMBER
215216

INSPECTION DATES (Include ali dates of the inspection)

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
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09/28/2011 Florence Babiarz, Meriann O'Malley
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CCRRECTION {Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)
SIGNATURE OF LEGAL ENTITY DATE REGIONAL LICENSING APPROVAL OF FLAN OF DATE
g 1\/ l CORRECTION
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PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include a step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assore the violation { COMPLIANCE
35 PaCode §2600 - VERIFIED BY does not recut) VERIFIED BY
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PERSONAL CARE HOMES - 55 Pa.Code Chapter 2680

VIOLATION REPORT

Page 11 of 11

NAME AND ADDRESS OF PERSONAL CARE HOME

MARIA HALL, ONE MARIA HALL DR 3RD FLOOR DANVILLE, PA

17821

215210

CURERENT LICENSE NUMBER

INSPECTION DATES (Include alt dates of the inspection)

05/28/2011

REGIONAL REPRESENTATIVE
Florence Babiarz, Menam O'Malley

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE OF LEGAL ENTITY REPRESENTATIVE SIGNING PLAN OF CORRECTION (Required on FIRST PAGE only unless multiple
representatives produce the plan)
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PLAN OF CORRECTION
DATE (include 2 step-by-step plan to correct the specific DATE
REGULATION VIOLATION COMPLIANCE violation, as well as a plan to assure the violation | COMPLIANCE
55 Pa.Code §2600 VERIFIED BY does not recur) VERIFIED BY
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